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U-19 Championship
2017/18 2nd round, Match #8

Friday, 12.08.2017, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 30°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Artym Andrii
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro (C)
5 Derman Maksym
19 Slyva Roman
8 Panchyshyn Orest
7 Malashevskyi Ostap
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
11 Dima Artur
13 Remeniuk Andrii
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
3 Oprysk Roman
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
17 Rybachuk Oleksandr
24 Dudynskyi Serhii
14 Liakh Rostyslav
10 Petskiv Taras

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

1 Suaib Ibrahim
5 Pryian Andrii
2 Polovyi Oleksandr
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
18 Heiko Dmytro
8 Maksymenkov Denys
14 Shamuhiia Davyd
10 Titaievskyi Mykyta (C)
33 Veliev Viacheslav
9 Sablin Bohdan
11 Ratushniak Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Koval Yan
22 Shoniia Mykyta
17 Khrystenko Oleh
99 Vdovychenko Dmytro
75 Mariiko Artur
96 Chernyshov Oleh
15 Urum Eduard

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

Referee:
Panasyuk Taras
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 12.08.2017, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 30°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
7 Malashevskyi Ostap 4'

24' 18 Heiko Dmytro
75 Mariiko Artur

7 Malashevskyi Ostap 33'

8 Panchyshyn Orest 37'

38' 27 Klymenko Vladyslav

53' 33 Veliev Viacheslav
99 Vdovychenko Dmytro

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr 57'

11 Dima Artur
14 Liakh Rostyslav 62'

63' 14 Shamuhiia Davyd
17 Khrystenko Oleh

9 Kos Oleh
10 Petskiv Taras 68'

22 Kurtiak Bohdan
3 Oprysk Roman 69'

75' 8 Maksymenkov Denys
96 Chernyshov Oleh

13 Remeniuk Andrii
24 Dudynskyi Serhii 78'

81' 9 Sablin Bohdan
22 Shoniia Mykyta

24 Dudynskyi Serhii 85'

8 Panchyshyn Orest
17 Rybachuk Oleksandr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


